CAPISTRANO UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
Transportation Department
Routes by School Name

Viejo ES
AM Routes

Route #: 07
Viejo ES 7:45 AM Start (and Bathgate for Rt 9 shuttle from Viejo)

Time

Stop Description

Comments

M T WTh F

07:08 AM
07:12 AM
07:16 AM
07:30 AM

Village Rd @ Marina Rd

Village Rd @ Arbor Rd

Village Rd @ Trabuco Creek Rd (near side)
Viejo Elementary

Route #: 09

Viejo 7:45 AM Start & Bathgate shuttle for 8:00 AM Start

Time

Stop Description

3/7/17 PM & 2017/18 AM movd fr Aspen Wy
26782 Via Grande, MV

Comments

M T WTh F

07:08 AM
07:13 AM
07:18 AM
07:35 AM
07:50 AM

28032 Marguerite Pkwy - Idyliwillow Apts (@ OCTA)

Crown Vly Pkwy @ Bellogente (eastbound & far side)

Arroyo Vista Apts @ Leasing Office (26196)
Viejo Elementary
Bathgate Elementary

PM Routes

Route #: 07
Viejo ES 2:05 PM Dismissal (MTTHF)

Time

Stop Description

5/9/17: eastbound & far side

26782 Via Grande, MV
27642 Napoli Way, MV

Comments

M T WTh F
vl ]ivllv]

02:12 PM
02:24 PM
02:28 PM
02:32 PM

Viejo Elementary

Village Rd @ Marina Rd

Village Rd @ Arbor Rd

Village Rd @ Trabuco Creek Rd (near side)

Route #: 07
Viejo ES 12:45 PM Wed. Early Out

Time

Stop Description

26782 Via Grande, MV

317117 PM & 2017/18 AM movd fr Aspen Wy

Comments

M T WTh F
LW ]

12:52 PM
01:04 PM
01:08 PM
01:12 PM

Viejo Elementary

Village Rd @ Marina Rd

Village Rd @ Arbor Rd

Village Rd @ Trabuco Creek Rd (near side)

Route #: 09
Viejo ES 2:05 PM Dismissal (MTTHF)

26782 Via Grande, MV

3/7/17 PM & 2017/18 AM movd fr Aspen Wy

M T WTh F
vl ]ivllv]

Time Stop Description Comments
02:12PM  Viejo Elementary 26782 Via Grande, MV
02:20 PM 28032 Marguerite Pkwy - Idyllwillow Apts (@ OCTA)
02:25 PM  Crown Vly Pkwy @ Bellogente (eastbound & far side) 5/9/17: eastbound & far side
02:30 PM  Arroyo Vista Apts @ Leasing Office (26196)

IMPORTANT

Students should be ready at their assigned morning stops AT LEAST five (5) minutes before the scheduled pick up time.
PM times are approximate stop times only.

07/09/2019



CAPISTRANO UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
Transportation Department
Routes by School Name

Viejo ES
PM Routes

Route #: 09
Viejo ES 12:45 PM Wed. Early Out

Time

Stop Description Comments

M T WTh F
LW L]

12:52 PM
01:00 PM
01:05 PM
01:10 PM

Viejo Elementary 26782 Via Grande, MV
28032 Marguerite Pkwy - Idyllwillow Apts (@ OCTA)

Crown Vly Pkwy @ Bellogente (eastbound & far side) 5/9/17: eastbound & far side
Arroyo Vista Apts @ Leasing Office (26196)

IMPORTANT

Students should be ready at their assigned morning stops AT LEAST five (5) minutes before the scheduled pick up time.

PM times are approximate stop times only.

07/09/2019



