CAPISTRANO UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

Transportation Department Routes by School Name

Viejo ES AM Routes

Route #		M T W Th F		
Viejo ES	m Viejo)			
<u>Time</u>	Stop Description	Comments		
07:08 AM	Village Rd @ Marina Rd			
07:12 AM	Village Rd @ Arbor Rd			
07:16 AM	Village Rd @ Trabuco Creek Rd (near side)	3/7/17 PM & 2017/18 AM movd fr Aspen Wy		
07:30 AM	Viejo Elementary	26782 Via Grande, MV		
Route #: 09			M T W Th F	
Viejo 7:45 AM Start & Bathgate shuttle for 8:00 AM Start				
Time	Stop Description	Comments		
07:08 AM	28032 Marguerite Pkwy - Idyllwillow Apts (@ OCTA)			
07:13 AM	Crown Vly Pkwy @ Bellogente (eastbound & far side)	5/9/17: eastbound & far side		
07:18 AM	Arroyo Vista Apts @ Leasing Office (26196)			
07:35 AM	Viejo Elementary	26782 Via Grande, MV		
07:50 AM	Bathgate Elementary	27642 Napoli Way, MV		
PM Routes				
Route #	t : 07		M T W Th F	
	2:05 PM Dismissal (MTTHF)			
Time	Stop Description	Comments		
02:12 PM	Viejo Elementary	26782 Via Grande, MV		
02:24 PM	Village Rd @ Marina Rd			
02:28 PM	Village Rd @ Arbor Rd			
02:32 PM	Village Rd @ Trabuco Creek Rd (near side)	3/7/17 PM & 2017/18 AM movd fr Aspen Wy		
Poute #: 07				
Route #: 07 Viejo ES 12:45 PM Wed. Early Out M T W Th 1				
Time	Stop Description	Comments		
12:52 PM	Viejo Elementary	26782 Via Grande, MV		
	Village Rd @ Marina Rd	20102 Ma Olando, mi		
	Village Rd @ Arbor Rd			
01:12 PM	Village Rd @ Trabuco Creek Rd (near side)	3/7/17 PM & 2017/18 AM movd fr Aspen Wy		
		STATE IN A 20 TATE OF AN INOVA IN PROPERTY		
Route #			M T W Th F	
Viejo ES 2:05 PM Dismissal (MTTHF)				
<u>Time</u>	Stop Description	Comments		
02:12 PM	Viejo Elementary	26782 Via Grande, MV		
02:20 PM	28032 Marguerite Pkwy - Idyllwillow Apts (@ OCTA)			
02:25 PM 02:30 PM	Crown Vly Pkwy @ Bellogente (eastbound & far side) Arroyo Vista Apts @ Leasing Office (26196)	5/9/17: eastbound & far side		

IMPORTANT

CAPISTRANO UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

Transportation Department Routes by School Name

Viejo ES PM Routes

Route #	M T W Th F		
<u>Time</u>	Stop Description	Comments	
12:52 PM	Viejo Elementary	26782 Via Grande, MV	
01:00 PM	28032 Marguerite Pkwy - Idyllwillow Apts (@ OCTA)		
01:05 PM	Crown Vly Pkwy @ Bellogente (eastbound & far side)	5/9/17: eastbound & far side	
01:10 PM	Arroyo Vista Apts @ Leasing Office (26196)		